
Direction: Camborne

94 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T3 bus Time Schedule
Camborne Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 15:53 - 18:25

Tuesday 15:53 - 18:25

Wednesday 15:53 - 18:25

Thursday 15:53 - 18:25

Friday 15:53 - 18:25

Saturday 15:39 - 17:53

T3 bus Info
Direction: Camborne
Stops: 94
Trip Duration: 133 min
Line Summary:

The T3 bus line (St Ives - Newquay) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Camborne: 15:53 - 18:25(2) Newquay: 06:00 - 16:00(3) St Ives: 06:25 - 14:38
Use the Moovit App to find the closest T3 bus station near you and find out when is the next T3 bus arriving.

T3 bus time schedule & line map

St Ives - Newquay Get The AppT3

Bus Station, Newquay

East St. Post Office, Newquay

Great Western Hotel, Newquay

Tolcarne Beach, Newquay

Kilbirnie Hotel, Newquay

Henver Road, Newquay

Brook House Inn, Newquay

Porth Four Turns, Newquay

Henver Road, Newquay

Duchy Avenue, Newquay

Shop Corner, St Columb Minor

Quintrell Road, St Columb Minor

Nansledan School, St Columb Minor

North Way, Quintrell Downs

Quintrell Gardens, Quintrell Downs

Bus Shelter, Mountjoy

White Cross Cottage, White Cross

Co Op, St Columb Road

Carworgie Way, St Columb Road

Victory Hall, Indian Queens

Tregawne, Indian Queens

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701057/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D193578077%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D193578077%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_T3_St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_T3_St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay_South%20West_View


Top Of Fraddon Hill, Indian Queens

Seaview, Fraddon

Oakdene Villas, Fraddon

Blue Anchor, Fraddon

St Margarets, Fraddon

Westbourne Terrace, Fraddon

Kingsley Village, Fraddon

Pillars Close, Mitchell

Rowes Garage, Trispen

Bus Shelter, Trispen

Polisken Way, St Erme

Killigrew Gardens, St Erme

Polisken Farm Turn, St Erme

Bodrean Lodge, St Erme

Penmount Crematorium, Polwhele

Buckshead, Tregurra

Penmorvah Road, Truro

Tregurra Lane, Truro

Trevaylor Close, Truro

Murdoch Close, Truro

Trevithick Road, Truro

Penhaligon Court, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Old Police Station, Truro

Bus Station, Truro

Victoria Square, Truro

Reeds Pharmacy the Globe, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Sainsbury, Truro

County Arms, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

All Saints Church, Highertown

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701057/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701057/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay


Newbridge Turn, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Truro College, Gloweth

Slip Road, Threemilestone

Post Office, Threemilestone

Glenthorne Road, Threemilestone

Industrial Estate, Threemilestone

Retail Park, Threemilestone

Truro Camping And Caravanning Park,
Threemilestone

Morgans Fitness Centre, Greenbottom

Bridgeway, Greenbottom

Kerley Downs, Saveock

Kings Head, Chacewater

Sergeants Hill, Chacewater

Wheal Busy Turn, Chacewater

Fox And Hounds, Scorrier

Rabys Row, Scorrier

Church, Mount Ambrose

Highway Lane, Mount Ambrose

Sandy Lane Junction, Redruth

East Park, Redruth

School Lane, Redruth

Cemetery, Redruth

Trefusis Terrace, Redruth

Railway Station, Redruth

Penventon Hotel, Redruth

Penventon Terrace, Redruth

South Park, Redruth

Barncoose Terrace, Redruth

Rounding Walls, Illogan Highway

Chili Road, Illogan Highway

Morrisons, Pool



Direction: Newquay

127 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T3 bus Time Schedule
Newquay Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:00 - 16:00

Tuesday 06:00 - 16:00

Wednesday 06:00 - 16:00

Thursday 06:00 - 16:00

Friday 06:00 - 16:00

Saturday 07:16 - 15:00

T3 bus Info
Direction: Newquay
Stops: 127
Trip Duration: 200 min
Line Summary:

Fore Street, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Mcdonalds, Pool

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

South Roskear Terrace, Tuckingmill

Roskear School, Camborne

Tesco, Camborne

Trevenson Street, Camborne

Bus Station, Camborne

Bus Station, St Ives

The Terrace, St Ives

St Ives Harbour Hotel, St Ives

The View, St Ives

Cornish Arms, St Ives

Opp Tesco, St Ives

Valley Road, Carbis Bay

Boskerris Road, Carbis Bay

Richmond Way, Carbis Bay

Longstone Cross, Carbis Bay

Tyringham Road, Lelant

Village Hall, Lelant

Woodlands, Lelant

Dobbies Garden Centre, Lelant

Viaduct, Hayle

St Elwyn's Church, Hayle

War Memorial, Hayle

Fore Street, Hayle

Phillack Turn, Hayle

Penmare Terrace, Phillack

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701056/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay


Lidl Loggans Road, Hayle

Loggans Way, Loggans Moor

Treeve Lane, Upton Towans

Bar Lane, Treeve

Trevere Close, Connor Downs

Turnpike Inn, Connor Downs

Greenbank, Connor Downs

Horsepool Road, Connor Downs

Merry Meeting Turn, Roseworthy

Treswithian Road, Treswithian

Pengwarras Road, Treswithian

Church Street, Camborne

Bus Station, Camborne

Red Jacket Inn, Camborne

Trelowarren Street, Camborne

Roskear School, Camborne

Roskear Road, Tuckingmill

South Roskear Terrace, Tuckingmill

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

Mcdonalds, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Fore Street, Pool

Morrisons, Pool

Agar Crescent, Pool

Chili Road, Illogan Highway

Rounding Walls, Illogan Highway

Barncoose Terrace, Redruth

South Park, Redruth

Penventon Terrace, Redruth

Penventon Hotel, Redruth

Railway Station, Redruth

Higher Fore Street, Redruth

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701056/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701056/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay


East End, Redruth

Sandy Lane Junction, Redruth

Highway Lane, Mount Ambrose

Church, Mount Ambrose

Rabys Row, Scorrier

Fox And Hounds, Scorrier

Killfreth Mine, Chacewater

Wheal Busy Turn, Chacewater

Sergeants Hill, Chacewater

Kings Head, Chacewater

Kerley Downs, Saveock

Bridgeway, Greenbottom

Truro Camping And Caravanning Park,
Threemilestone

Retail Park, Threemilestone

Glenthorne Road, Threemilestone

Victoria Inn, Threemilestone

Truro College, Gloweth

Homebase, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

All Saints Church, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

County Arms, Highertown

Sainsbury, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Frances Street, Truro

Museum, Truro

Boscawen Street, Truro

Bus Station, Truro

National Tyres, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Penhaligon Court, Truro



Trevithick Road, Truro

Murdoch Close, Truro

Trevaylor Close, Truro

Tregurra Lane, Truro

Cattle Market, Truro

Buckshead, Tregurra

Penmount Crematorium, Polwhele

Bodrean Lodge, St Erme

Polisken Farm Turn, St Erme

Killigrew Gardens, St Erme

Polisken Way, St Erme

Rafters, Trispen

Rowes Garage, Trispen

Pillars Close, Mitchell

Kingsley Village, Fraddon

Westbourne Terrace, Fraddon

Blue Anchor, Fraddon

Oakdene Villas, Fraddon

Seaview, Fraddon

Top Fraddon Hill, Indian Queens

Tregawne, Indian Queens

Victory Hall, Indian Queens

Carworgie Way, St Columb Road

Co Op, St Columb Road

White Cross Cottage, White Cross

Bus Shelter, Mountjoy

Quintrell Gardens, Quintrell Downs

North Way, Quintrell Downs

Nansledan School, St Columb Minor

Quintrell Road, St Columb Minor

Shop Corner, St Columb Minor

Duchy Avenue, Newquay



Direction: St Ives

125 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T3 bus Time Schedule
St Ives Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:25 - 14:38

Tuesday 06:25 - 14:38

Wednesday 06:25 - 14:38

Thursday 06:25 - 14:38

Friday 06:25 - 14:38

Saturday 07:37 - 14:39

T3 bus Info
Direction: St Ives
Stops: 125
Trip Duration: 203 min
Line Summary:

Henver Road, Newquay

Porth Four Turns, Newquay

Brook House Inn, Newquay

Whitegate Shopping Centre, Newquay

Kilbirnie Hotel, Newquay

Tolcarne Beach, Newquay

Burger King, Newquay

Marina Court, Newquay

Windsor Court, Newquay

Crantock Street, Newquay

Bus Station, Newquay

Bus Station, Newquay

East St. Post Office, Newquay

Great Western Hotel, Newquay

Tolcarne Beach, Newquay

Kilbirnie Hotel, Newquay

Henver Road, Newquay

Brook House Inn, Newquay

Porth Four Turns, Newquay

Henver Road, Newquay

Duchy Avenue, Newquay

Shop Corner, St Columb Minor

Quintrell Road, St Columb Minor

Nansledan School, St Columb Minor

North Way, Quintrell Downs

Quintrell Gardens, Quintrell Downs

Bus Shelter, Mountjoy

White Cross Cottage, White Cross

Co Op, St Columb Road

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay


Carworgie Way, St Columb Road

Victory Hall, Indian Queens

Tregawne, Indian Queens

Top Of Fraddon Hill, Indian Queens

Seaview, Fraddon

Oakdene Villas, Fraddon

Blue Anchor, Fraddon

St Margarets, Fraddon

Westbourne Terrace, Fraddon

Kingsley Village, Fraddon

Pillars Close, Mitchell

Rowes Garage, Trispen

Bus Shelter, Trispen

Polisken Way, St Erme

Killigrew Gardens, St Erme

Polisken Farm Turn, St Erme

Bodrean Lodge, St Erme

Penmount Crematorium, Polwhele

Buckshead, Tregurra

Penmorvah Road, Truro

Tregurra Lane, Truro

Trevaylor Close, Truro

Murdoch Close, Truro

Trevithick Road, Truro

Penhaligon Court, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Old Police Station, Truro

Bus Station, Truro

Victoria Square, Truro

Reeds Pharmacy the Globe, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Sainsbury, Truro

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/T3/193578077/7701058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-193578077&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Ives%20-%20Newquay


County Arms, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

All Saints Church, Highertown

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Truro College, Gloweth

Slip Road, Threemilestone

Post Office, Threemilestone

Glenthorne Road, Threemilestone

Industrial Estate, Threemilestone

Retail Park, Threemilestone

Truro Camping And Caravanning Park,
Threemilestone

Morgans Fitness Centre, Greenbottom

Bridgeway, Greenbottom

Kerley Downs, Saveock

Kings Head, Chacewater

Sergeants Hill, Chacewater

Wheal Busy Turn, Chacewater

Fox And Hounds, Scorrier

Rabys Row, Scorrier

Church, Mount Ambrose

Highway Lane, Mount Ambrose

Sandy Lane Junction, Redruth

East Park, Redruth

School Lane, Redruth

Cemetery, Redruth

Trefusis Terrace, Redruth

Railway Station, Redruth

Penventon Hotel, Redruth

Penventon Terrace, Redruth

South Park, Redruth

Barncoose Terrace, Redruth



Rounding Walls, Illogan Highway

Chili Road, Illogan Highway

Morrisons, Pool

Fore Street, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Mcdonalds, Pool

Pendarves Street, Tuckingmill

South Roskear Terrace, Tuckingmill

Roskear School, Camborne

Tesco, Camborne

Trevenson Street, Camborne

Bus Station, Camborne

Veor House, Camborne

Trevithick Surgery, Camborne

Church Street, Camborne

Pengwarras Road, Treswithian

Treswithian

Merry Meeting Turn, Roseworthy

Horsepool, Connor Downs

Tresdale Parc, Connor Downs

Turnpike Inn, Connor Downs

Trevere Close, Connor Downs

Bar Lane, Treeve

Treeve Lane, Upton Towans

Loggans Way, Loggans Moor

Lidl Loggans Road, Hayle

Penmare Terrace, Phillack

Phillack Turn, Hayle

Fore Street, Hayle

War Memorial, Hayle

St Elwyn's Church, Hayle

Foundry Square, Hayle



T3 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Dobbies Garden Centre, Lelant

Woodlands, Lelant

Village Hall, Lelant

Tyringham Road, Lelant

Longstone Cross, Carbis Bay

Boskerris Road, Carbis Bay

Count House Lane, Carbis Bay

Tesco, St Ives

Cornish Arms, St Ives

St Ives Harbour Hotel, St Ives

Bus Station, St Ives


